PLAN DEPOSIT LIST

PROJECT NO: #2015-02

BID OPENING: Friday December 19, 2014 @ 10:00 a.m.
PREQUAL REQUIRED: YES

DESCRIPTION: 2015 Police Department Office Alterations

DATE PLANS REQUESTED DEPOSIT MAIL ADDENDUM
(YES/NO) (FAX/EMAIL)
Name: Rasch Construction
12/8/14 Address: 4715 Green Bay Road - Kenosha, WI 53144 ) )
Phone: 262.657.6542 Via Dropbox ed@rescheonsiruction.com
Fax: 262.657.0801
Email: ed@raschconstruction.com
Name: KW Electric Inc. (Heather Burnhardt)
Address: N5875 County Road M - Plymouth, W1 53073 . Estimating@kwelectricinc.com
12/8/14 Phone: 920-467-2000 Via Dropbox
Email:
Name: Creative Constructors
Address: N82 W13118 Leon Road - Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 . cmurray@creativeconstructors.com
12/8/14 Phone- 262-502-7710 Via Dropbox
Email:
12/8/14 Name: William Sackerson Construction
Address: 4749 S. Whitnall Ave. Cudahy, WI 53110 . John.sackerson@sbcglobal.net
Phone: (414) 769-0088 Via Drophox
Email:
12/8/14 Name: JH Hassinger — Shelly H. Hassinger
Address: N60 W16289 Kohler Lane Menomonee Falls, WI
53051 Via Dropbox shelly@jhhassinger.com
Phone262-252-4701:
Email:
12/8/14 Name: Cheryl — Milwaukee Builders Exchange
Address: . .
Phone: 778-4100 Via Dropbox Cwoychik@agc-gm.org
Email: Cwoychik@agc-gm.org
12/9/14 Name: Bridgette, Absolute Construction
Address: 6618 6 Mile Road, Racine, W1 53402 . bwolfe@absoluteconstruct.com
Phone: 262-456-6802 Via Dropbox

Fax:



mailto:ed@raschconstruction.com
mailto:Estimating@kwelectricinc.com
mailto:cmurray@creativeconstructors.com
mailto:John.sackerson@sbcglobal.net
mailto:bwolfe@absoluteconstruct.com

12/9/14

Name: Wilsurge

Address: 13201 W. Silver Spring Drive, Butler, W1 53007
Phone: 262-781-9210

Fax:

Via Dropbox

wilsurge@wilsurge.com

12/10/14

Name: Jake, Absolute Construction

Address: 6618 6 Mile Road, Racine, WI 53402
Phone: 262-456-6802

Fax:

Via Dropbox

jakes@absoluteconstruct.co
m

12/10/14

Name: KPH Construction

Address: 1237 W. Bruce St. Milwaukee, W1 53204
Phone: 647-1530

Email: estimating@kphbuilds.com

Via Dropbox

estimating@kphbuilds.com

12/11/14

Name: Builders Exchange of WI

Address: W2518 County Road JJ Appleton, WI 54913
Phone: 920-687-8782

Email: planroom@bxwi.com

Via Dropbox

planroom@bxwi.com

12/11/14

Name: Artega Construction

Address: 4000 S. Pine Ave. Milwaukee, WI 53207
Phone: 414-744-7944

Email: Karen@arteagaconstruction.com

Via Dropbox

karen@arteagaconstruction.c

om

12/11/14

Name: Magill Construction

Address: 977 Koopman Drive Elkhorn, W1 53121
Phone: 262-723-2283

Email: mikem@magillconstruction.com

Via Dropbox

mikem@magillconstruction.
com

12/15/14

Name: David Gruener, Excel Contractors
Address: P.O. Box 320398, Franklin, W1 53132
Phone: 414-333-1888

Email: dgruener@excelcontractor.com

Via Dropbox

dgruener@excelcontractor.com

12/16/14

Name: Herb WEyerstrahs, Dodge Data & Analytics
Address:

Phone: 630-520-0421

Email: herb.weyerstrahs@construction.com

Via Dropbox

herb.weyerstrahs@construction.co
m

Name:
Address:
Phone:
Fax:

Name:
Address:
Phone:
Fax:
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